D-DFPCTPressure Control.
Adjustable Pressure Compensating Valve, Restrictive Type - Size 10.
Up to 240 bar - 38 lpm
We reserve the right to change technical specifications and dimensions without giving notice.
Related Fluid Power Ltd. T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfluidpower.com   www.relatedfluidpower.com
D-DFPCT-01
Operation
The D-DFPCT with an external orifice in front of port (1) allows

1
3/16 SOCKET HEX
Ordering Code
D-DFPCS ** **** * * *
Body
material
A - Aluminium
S - Steel
For pressures
over 210 bar
use steel.
No. of ports
3 - 3 ports
Options -
See page
B-DDF
Pressure setting
0300 - 7 to 21 bar
Tamper Proof
Fill in 4 digit pressure
setting e.g. 014B - 14 bar
Options
00 - Nitrile
V0 - Viton
0K - Nitrile, Knob
VK - Viton, Knob
0I - Nitrile, Internal Adj.
VI - Viton, Internal Adj.
0T - Nitrile, Tamper Proof
VT - Viton, Tamper Proof
Port size
(BSP)
A - 1/4”
B - 3/8”
Options -
See page